Skilled Nursing, The Johnson Center

Age Requirements 18 and over Available 24/7 No Other Eligibility Criteria Retired Military Officers, spouses, and unremarried surviving spouses. Family No Intake Contact Email johnsoncenter@falconslanding.org **Intake Process** Fully reserved with a Waiting List. Call for information. Appointments are required for tours. Provider Refer Yes Qualifications **Qualification Type** Certification **Qualification Entity** Medicare Report Problems Call the Agency Self Refer Yes Falcons Landing https://www.falconslanding.org/ https://www.falconslanding.org/health-services/skilled-nursing-virginia https://www.facebook.com/falconslandingretirementcommunity/ https://twitter.com/falconslanding1 Main (703) 404-5201 Toll-Free

(800) 952-3762

20535 Earhart Place 20165 VA United States

Monday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Additional Availability Comments

Services are available 24/7

Fee Structure Fee Range

,

Call for Information Payment Method(s)

Private Pay

,

Medicare

,

Veterans

,

Tricare

Languages Spoken

English

Johnson Center at Falcons Landing provides skilled nursing care. Falcons Landing is a Continuing Care Retirement Community owned and operated by the Air Force Retired Officers Community. The Johnson Center offers nursing and skilled nursing care. Long-term and short-term care is provided. Nurses are on duty 24 hours per day, seven days per week to provide medical care. Restorative nursing after an illness, injury, stroke, or surgery is available, as well as pain management, IV therapy, and wound care.

Rehab services, such as physical therapy, occupational therapy, speech, and

language therapy are provided.

Call for more details about other areas of Falcons Landing assisted living including independent living and dementia care.

Service Area(s)
Loudoun County
Email
info@falconslanding.org